C O N T O U R  V E R T I C A L  3 X 3C O N T O U R  V E R T I C A L  3 X 3
T R A C K  L E D  I N T E R N A T I O N A L
Example:  I-CNTRV33-17-LED-E-WT-GB67-220-240-FL-3000-CE
ORDERING INFORMATION:
Model
I-CNTRV33
Wattage
17
Lamp
Type
LED
Ballast
E - electronic
Finish
WT - white
        texture
BT - black
       texture
ST - silver
       texture
__ - _________
       (other RAL)
Mounting
GB67 - Global
       base, 1 cir
GA100 - Global
       Pro, 3 cir
Voltage
220-240
Beam Spread
NF - narrow
       flood, 16°
MFL - medium
        flood, 24°
FL - flood, 30°
WF - wide flood, 45°
VWF - very wide
         flood, 60°
Color
Temp
2700
3000
3500
4000
APPLICATION:
Retail and commercial accent and
display lighting
CONSTRUCTION:
Extruded aluminum ballast housing and heat sink
Stamped aluminum end plates
Formed steel wire cover
Powder coat paint, available in over 200
finishes
ELECTRICAL:
Electronic constant current LED driver
220v-240v input
MOUNTING:
Track
OPTICS:
LED cluster
     Color Temp Options: 2700K, 3000K, 3500K, 4000K
     CRI: 85
     Life: 50,000 hrs
     Lumen Maintenance: >70% of intial
          lumens @ 50,000 hrs
     Lumen output (@ 2700K): 1164 typ Narrow Flood,
	 1103 typ Medium Flood, 1044 typ Flood
	 1006  typ Wide Flood
0-90° tilt, 360° rotation
Beam options: Narrow Flood 16°, Flood 30°,
    Wide Flood 45°, Very Wide Flood 60°
LABELING:
For indoor use only
I -CNTRV33